
 
EMTA invites you to participate in the 

 

Emerging Markets  
 

Charity Benefit 
 

2008 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Thursday, December 4, 2008 at 6:30pm 

at the Sheraton New York Hotel & Towers 
811 Seventh Avenue, New York City 

 
 
 
 

With generous support from  
 



Emerging Markets  
Charity Benefit 

 

2008 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
The Emerging Markets Charity Benefit 2008 

is sponsored in part by the generous contribution of 
MarketAxess through their Charity Day of Trading  

 
www.marketaxess.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Your attendance and support 
will enable the important work of the 2008 Beneficiaries: 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
EMpower 
www.empowerweb.org 
 
 
 
 
Orphaned Starfish Foundation 
www.orphanedstarfish.org 
 
 
 
 
Sri Lanka Care 
www.srilankacare.org 
 
 
 
 
Water Partners International 
www.water.org 
 
 
 
 
 
World Fund  
www.worldfund.org 
 
 



Emerging Markets  
Charity Benefit 

 

2008 
  

 
 
You may support the work of the 2008 beneficiaries by: 
 
1. Purchasing Tables:* 
 
  Table reservations 

(after Oct 1) 
 
 
 

 $12,500 per table 

 
Patron (3 tables) 
 

  
$37,500 (3 tables) 

Supporter (2 tables) 
 

 $25,000 (2 tables) 

Friend (1 table) 
 

 $12,500 (1 table) 

  * 81% per table is tax-deductible to the extent allowable by law. 
 
 
2. Placing an ad in the benefit program 
 Full Page: $2,500 
 Half page: $1,500 
 
3. Donating an auction item! 
 
4. Making a tax deductible contribution to EMCB! 

EMCB is a 501(c)3 organization and gifts are tax deductible.  
Your donation may be eligible for matching grants from your company! 
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The 2008 EMCB Committee 
 

To reserve a table, place an ad, donate an auction item or donate to EMCB,  
please contact any of the following EMCB Committee members: 

 
John Azzara – Citi 
john.c.azzara@citi.com 
 
Matthew Claeson – Compass Group 
mclaeson@compassnyc.com 
 
Aaron Fernandes – Lehman Brothers 
aaron.fernandes@lehman.com 
 
Mike Fishkin – Citi 
michael.fishkin@citi.com 
 
Maria Garcia – Lehman Brothers 
mgarcia@lehman.com 
 
Elena Hernandez – Goldman Sachs 
elena.hernandez@gs.com 
 
Hema Kailasam  
hemanyc@yahoo.com 
 
Avinash Kaza – Goldman Sachs 
avinash.kaza@gs.com 
 
Kathleen Kinsella – Citi 
kathleen.e.kinsella@citigroup.com 
 
Sarah Leshner – Blue Orchard Finance 
sarah.leshner@blueorchard.com  
 
Deborah Lieberman – Standard New York      
Securities, Inc. 
deborah.lieberman@standardny.com 
 
Christina Lopes 
christinaklopes@gmail.com 

Chandra Metzler – Deutsche Bank 
chandra.metzler@db.com 
 
Anne Milne – Deutsche Bank 
anne.milne@db.com 
 
Sheena Milne – GFI 
sheena.milne@gfigroup.com 
 
Jonathan Murno – EMTA 
jmurno@emta.org 
 
Ashleigh Oakes – JPMorgan 
ashleigh.oakes@jpmorgan.com 
 
Keith Palzer – Merrill Lynch 
keith_palzer@ml.com 
 
Dennis Rodrigues – Lehman Brothers 
dennis.rodrigues@lehman.com 
 
Rossanna Figuera – The Talent Circle 
rfiguera@thetalentcircle.com  
 
David Spegel – ING Financial Markets 
david.spegel@americas.ing.com 
 
Marcy Swank – ABN Amro 
marcy.swank@abnamro.com 
 
John Welch  
j.h.welch@comcast.net  
 
Sandy White – MarketAxess 
swhite@marketaxess.com 

 


